S.No | Name of the Gender | Name of the +2 Passport photo Mobile no. of Email
NSS Volunteer school the NSS
volunteer
1 | Safa Ahmed Female | Sri Chaitanya 8179137592 | safa.fareed@yahoo.com
college,
Guddimalkapur,
HYD.
2 | Sidrah Firdous Female | Sri Chaitanya 8008453242 | sidshayk@gmail.com
College,
Guddimalkapur,
HYD.
3 | Safa Amreen Female | International 8978651929 | safaa.salim1996@gmail.com
Salim Awad Indian School,
Dammam, KSA.
4 | Sara Khan Female | Delhi Public 8897320019 | khansaral297@gmail.com
School, Riyadh,
KSA.
5 | Afifa Fatima Female | Igbalia Junior 9000631672 | afifafatima720@gmail.com
College
6 | S.Kamala Female | Narayana Junior 8897062523 | vandanablossoms28@gmail.com
Vandana College, SR nagar,
HYD.
7 | Adeeba Zahoor | Female | Sri Chaitanya 8801423545 | adeebazahoor@gmail.com
college,
Mehdipatnam,
HYD.
8 | M.A Mushtaq Male Sri Chaitanya 9059033605 | mushtag.mohammed74@yahoo.com
Junior College,
Narayanguda, HYD.
9 | Syeda Zoha Female | Villa Marie College 9705595990 | xoha.ahmed@gmail.com
10 | Rashiqua Ather | Female | International 9703145621 | rashiqua.ather@gmail.com
Indian School,
Riyadh, KSA.
11 | Juzer Sabuwala | Male Sri Chaitanya 7032412900 | juzersabuwala515253@gmail.com
Junior College
12 | Alina Tahniyath | Female | Sri Chaitanya 7330917900 | alinatahniyath850@gmail.com

Junior College
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13 | Sumaiya Quadri | Female | International 7337541609 | sumaiyaquadri97@gmail.com
Indian School,
Riyadh, KSA.
14 | Rana Siddiqui Female | Akash Institute 8309691843 | ranasiddiqui02@gmail.com
15 | Zulfiquar Male Sri Chaitanya 9542227100 | zulfiguarkagalwala@gmail.com
Kagalwala Junior College
16 | Farheen Female | Narayana Junior 7702439073 | farheendrfarheen@gmail.com
Sultana College
17 | Jason Samuel Male Sri Gayatri Junior 9849574185 | jasonsam94@gmail.com
Muthyala College
18 | Uzma Samreen | Female | Sri GayatriJunior 7680924584 | uzmasamreen96@gmail.com
College
19 | Akefa Female | Sri Chaitanya 8186949200 | akefaummehaani03@gmail.com
Ummehaani Junior Kalasala
20 | Ibtesam Female | Sri Chaitanya 9573134095 | therapeutics3@gmail.com
Junior Kalasala
21 | Crystal Nissy Female | Narayan Junior 7673939063 | mcrystalnissy1496@gmail.com
College
22 | Yusra Azam Female | Sri Chaitanya 8374437438 | yusrazam15@gmail.com
Junior College
23 | Ifrah Female | St. Ann’s College 9052169795 | ifrahthegr@gmail.com
for Women
24 | Mohammed Male Sri Gayatri Junior 8247512678 | areeb6060@gmail.com
Owais Aslam College
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25 [ Mohammed Male Sri Chaitanya 8374083538 | omercks@gmail.com
Omer Fazil Junior College

26 | Mohammad Male Nalanda Junior 9059143557 | Ahmedfarhan076@gmail.com
Farhan Ahmed College

27 | Mohammed Male Sri Chaitanya 9030872898 | dr.mez89@gmail.com
Ehteshaam uz Junior College
Zaman

28 | Mir Annas Ali Male Sri Chaitanya 9133333997 | Ali.kin9133@gmail.com

Junior College




